12-bit 500 Msps
ADC
AT84AS001
Summary
For more information, please
contact
 5412BS–BDC–04/06

 9
5412BS–BDC–04/06
6. Ordering Information
Part Number Package Temperature Range Screening Level Comments
AT84XAS001TP TBGA 192 Ambient Prototype
AT84AS001CTPY EBGA 192
RoHS compliant
Commercial C grade
0°C < Tamb < 70°C
Standard
For availability please
contact your local Atmel
sales office
AT84AS001VTPY EBGA 192
RoHS compliant
Industrial V grade
-40°C < Tamb < 85°C
Standard
For availability please
contact your local Atmel
sales office
AT84AS001TP-EB TBGA 192 Ambient Prototype Evaluation board
 10
5412BS–BDC–04/06
T